Kondor Blue Locking DC 2.1mm to Right Angle DC
1.35mm Coiled Cable
ProdCode: KONDC21135RA
2.1 mm DC coiled cable
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
2.1 mm DC coiled cable
Power Monitor, Lights, Accessories
1.3mm to 2.1mm locking DC Barrel
Compatible with Atomos Battery Eliminator and Kondor Blue Battery Plates
Coiled Cable, 16" to 32" in Length
Right-Angle and Locking Connectors
Reinforced Metal Connectors
Lifetime Warranty
Weight: 1.4 oz
Length 16" Contracted & 32" Extended
                               1 / 3
                               2 / 3
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3